Boarding Student:
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RUGBY SCHOOL

FEES LIST 2023/2024

Termly Fees Yearly Fees
£15,330 £45,990
£9,630 £28,890

Registration Fee:
Entrance Fee*:
Additional Deposit*:
Family Discount:

(on termly fee only)

Co-curricular Charges:

Overnight Stay:
Optional Insurances:
Personal Effects:

Fees Refund Scheme:

Private Healthcare:

Personal Accident:

Rugbeian Society Subs:

Terms and Conditions:

Contacts:

£250 (except Foundationers).
£1,250 (except Foundationers).

One term’s fees in advance. (Payable in addition to the Entrance Fee by parents of pupils
whose normal residence is outside the United Kingdom).

5% discount on net termly fees for a third child at Rugby.
7.5% discount on net fees for fourth (and subsequent) child at Rugby.

Please see the separate booklet produced detailing charges for additional paid for activities
such as music tuition, LAMDA lessons, dance tuition and sports coaching.

£60 per night (Available on an occasional basis only).
Please indicate if required.
£7.70 per term (total sum insured £5,000 p.a., limit £2,000 per article, £25 excess).

These have been reduced for 23-24 to: 0.58% of the termly fee for boarding students and
0.75% of the termly fee for day students.

£126 per term (AXA PPP is the provider).
This incorporates emergency dental care and is Included in fees.

Membership of the Rugbeian Society is charged based on the number of terms the student
plans to attend and new students joining the School in 23-24 will pay £758 over their time
at the School.

Please see the School’s Terms and Conditions on the parental portal for further information
about the payment of fees and extras. Copies are available on request from the Bursary.
Please note in particular that a full term’s fees are due if a student is withdrawn without a
full term’s notice, in writing, to the Head.

Should you have any questions on the fees, please contact our Fees Administrator at
Fees@rugbyschool.net.

* Following completion of the full course at the School, parents may elect either to receive a full refund of the fee or
to leave the fee with the School in which case it would be used to provide bursaries for Arnold Foundation pupils.
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